∙ Just-fit end tip to the 0.035” guidewire
∙ Excellent trackability and pushability
∙ Rapid deflation speed
Catheter design
Balloon coating
Shaft profile
Catheter Iengths
Introducer sheath complatibility

Artist | Vincent van Gogh
www.genoss.com 문의 031-888-5100
Order information
Catheter length: 50, 80, 130cm
NP RBP
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon Length
20mm 40mm 60mm 80mm 100mm 120mm
4.0 GPC-04-020-(    ) GPC-04-040-(    ) GPC-04-060-(    ) GPC-04-080-(    ) GPC-04-100-(    ) GPC-04-120-(    )
5.0 GPC-05-020-(    ) GPC-05-040-(    ) GPC-05-060-(    ) GPC-05-080-(    ) GPC-05-100-(    ) GPC-05-120-(    )
6.0 GPC-06-020-(    ) GPC-06-040-(    ) GPC-06-060-(    ) GPC-06-080-(    ) GPC-06-100-(    ) GPC-06-120-(    )
7.0 GPC-07-020-(    ) GPC-07-040-(    ) GPC-07-060-(    ) GPC-07-080-(    ) GPC-07-100-(    ) GPC-07-120-(    )
8.0 GPC-08-020-(    ) GPC-08-040-(    ) GPC-08-060-(    ) GPC-08-080-(    )
9.0 GPC-09-020-(    ) GPC-09-040-(    ) GPC-09-060-(    ) GPC-09-080-(    )
10.0 GPC-10-020-(    ) GPC-10-040-(    ) GPC-10-060-(    )
12.0 GPC-12-020-(    ) GPC-12-040-(    ) GPC-12-060-(    )
Pressure Balloon Length(mm)
ATM MPa 4mm 5mm 6mm 7mm
≤ 80mm*
7mm